A/P Vendors Exceeding $20,000
Commission Meeting: February 2, 2021

Vendor Name
Baldwin Co. Bd. of Education
Gulf Shores Bd. Of Education

Regions Bank Corp Trust

Juvenile Detention Facility

Alta Pointe Health System

Truck Center Companies East, LLC
Stryker Sales Corporation

GSP Marketing, Inc.

Thompson Tractor Co., Inc.

Beard Equipment co.

John G. Walton Construction Co., Inc.
Ammons & Blackmon Construction, LLC
Petroleum Traders Coproration

Baldwin Tractor

Mobile Asphalt Co., LLC
Historic Blakely Authority
Symbol Health Solutions LLC
Hosea O. Weaver & Son, Inc.
Gulf Coast Newspaper

South Alabama Regional
Graestone Aggregates, LLC
Truck Equipment Sales, Inc.
Vulcan Materials Co.

TOTAL

Amount

Brief Description

500,757.08
71,505.70
30,964.67

6,250.75

184,608.33
23,760.00
31,320.00

484,109.00

466,318.12

237,026.34

512.77

280,856.00
12,189.99
25,905.33

298,600.00

199,644.58

137,230.42

111,788.62

102,826.94

749.80
77,679.13
72,239.43
61,017.50
50,725.59
28,686.58

4,421.56
29,251.39
29,217.21
21,302.99
21,207.21

3,602,673.03

Sales Tax

Use Tax

Sales Tax

Use Tax

2020 Lease PBA; Feb 2021
Cigarette Tax; Dec 2020
Cigarette Tax; Dec 2020
Equipment; Solid Waste
Disaster Supplies; Chest Compression Systems
Side Loader; Solid Waste
Equipment Repair; Solid Waste
Equipment; Hwy

Equipment Rental; Solid Waste
Repair & Maintenance
Equipment; Hwy

Contract Services; Hwy
Contract Services; Hwy

Fuel

Equipment; Hwy

Repair & Maintenance

Road Building Materials

1st Qtr FY21 Park Distribution
Medical

Road Building Materials

Ads; Voters Removal

Ads; Various

Temporary Labor

Road Building Materials

Repair & Maintenance

Road Building Materials



