## A/P Vendors Exceeding \$20,000

Commission Meeting: February 2, 2021

## Vendor Name

Baldwin Co. Bd. of Education

Gulf Shores Bd. Of Education

Regions Bank Corp Trust Juvenile Detention Facility Alta Pointe Health System Truck Center Companies East, LLC Stryker Sales Corporation GSP Marketing, Inc.

Thompson Tractor Co., Inc.

Beard Equipment co.
John G. Walton Construction Co., Inc.
Ammons & Blackmon Construction, LLC
Petroleum Traders Coproration
Baldwin Tractor

Mobile Asphalt Co., LLC Historic Blakely Authority Symbol Health Solutions LLC Hosea O. Weaver & Son, Inc. Gulf Coast Newspaper

South Alabama Regional Graestone Aggregates, LLC Truck Equipment Sales, Inc. Vulcan Materials Co.

TOTAL

## Amount Brief Description

500,757.08	Sales Tax
71,505.70	Use Tax
30,964.67	Sales Tax
6,250.75	Use Tax
184,608.33	2020 Lease PBA; Feb 2021
23,760.00	Cigarette Tax; Dec 2020
31,320.00	Cigarette Tax; Dec 2020
484,109.00	Equipment; Solid Waste
466,318.12	Disaster Supplies; Chest Compression Systems
237,026.34	Side Loader; Solid Waste
512.77	Equipment Repair; Solid Waste
280,856.00	Equipment; Hwy
12,189.99	Equipment Rental; Solid Waste
25,905.33	Repair & Maintenance
298,600.00	Equipment; Hwy
199,644.58	Contract Services; Hwy
137,230.42	Contract Services; Hwy
111,788.62	Fuel
102,826.94	Equipment; Hwy
749.80	Repair & Maintenance
77,679.13	Road Building Materials
72,239.43	1st Qtr FY21 Park Distribution
61,017.50	Medical
50,725.59	Road Building Materials
28,686.58	Ads; Voters Removal
4,421.56	Ads; Various
29,251.39	Temporary Labor
29,217.21	Road Building Materials
21,302.99	Repair & Maintenance
21,207.21	Road Building Materials

3,602,673.03